
onlin
ec

om
ponen

ts
.co

m

TEST AND MEASUREMENT TOOLS
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
390 Phone (815) 968-9661•Fax (815) 968-9731

TO
O

LS

Test and Measurement Tools

12-5705
12-5706
12-105
20-109
12-1640
12-1642
12-1650
12-1655
12-1656

5101
5120
5128

12-1716

Tone Test Set
Stationman Probe
Continuity Tester

Resistance Decade (12-109)
Sub-miniature I.C. Test Clips

Miniature I.C. Test Clips
“Jumper” Wire Test Leads
“Jumper” Wire Test Leads

Heavy Duty Test Leads
Test Light

High-Voltage Testing Screwdriver
Automotive Electrical Tester

6” Stainless Steel Rule

1000 Hz or 500/1000 Alt. Tone, Checks for Shorts, Locates Broken Cables in Walls
Quickly and Easily Locates the Proper Cable Pair Containing the Tone Signal

42” Alligator Clip for Ground Connections
Range from 1 Ohm to 11,111,110 Ohms in 1 Ohm Increments

Clips to Wires/Posts Up to .030” Diameter, 5/32” Travel, Rated: 500V AC/DC
Clips to Wires Up to #16 Wire, 1/8” Travel, Rated: 1500V AC 1 Minute

27 AWG, 2 Each, 15” Long Thin Leads with Mini Clips, 10 Jumpers
21 AWG, Heavy Duty Leads, 1 Each, 22” Long Leads with Standard Size Clips, 5 Jumpers

Phone Tips to Banana Plugs 35” Leads 25 Ga. (20 x 38)
Tests Both AC & DC Circuits (80V AC to 500V AC or DC)
Screwdriver/Tester Checks AC Voltage from 100 to 500V

Tests “Hot” Leads in Vehicle Electrical Systems, Equipped w/18” Alligator Clip/Banana Plug Ends
15/32” Wide, Graduations in 32nds and 64ths, Decimal Equivalents on Back

FeaturesDescription
Bulk

Part No.
Retail

Part No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
8
9
10
11
12

Figure
No. 

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3

Fig. 4 Fig. 5 Fig. 6

Fig. 7

Fig. 9

Fig. 10

Fig. 8

Fig. 11

Fig. 12

http://www.onlinecomponents.com/



