

## **TOOLS**

## TEST AND MEASUREMENT TOOLS



## **Test and Measurement Tools**

Retail Part No.	Bulk Part No.	Figure No.	Description	Features
12-5705		1	Tone Test Set	1000 Hz or 500/1000 Alt. Tone, Checks for Shorts, Locates Broken Cables in Walls
12-5706		2	Stationman Probe	Quickly and Easily Locates the Proper Cable Pair Containing the Tone Signal
12-105		3	Continuity Tester	42" Alligator Clip for Ground Connections
20-109		4	Resistance Decade (12-109)	Range from 1 Ohm to 11,111,110 Ohms in 1 Ohm Increments
12-1640		5	Sub-miniature I.C. Test Clips	Clips to Wires/Posts Up to .030" Diameter, 5/32" Travel, Rated: 500V AC/DC
12-1642		6	Miniature I.C. Test Clips	Clips to Wires Up to #16 Wire, 1/8" Travel, Rated: 1500V AC 1 Minute
12-1650		7	"Jumper" Wire Test Leads	27 AWG, 2 Each, 15" Long Thin Leads with Mini Clips, 10 Jumpers
12-1655		7	"Jumper" Wire Test Leads	21 AWG, Heavy Duty Leads, 1 Each, 22" Long Leads with Standard Size Clips, 5 Jumpers
12-1656		8	Heavy Duty Test Leads	Phone Tips to Banana Plugs 35" Leads 25 Ga. (20 x 38)
5101		9	Test Light	Tests Both AC & DC Circuits (80V AC to 500V AC or DC)
5120		10	High-Voltage Testing Screwdriver	Screwdriver/Tester Checks AC Voltage from 100 to 500V
5128		11	Automotive Electrical Tester	Tests "Hot" Leads in Vehicle Electrical Systems, Equipped w/18" Alligator Clip/Banana Plug Ends
12-1716		12	6" Stainless Steel Rule	15/32" Wide, Graduations in 32nds and 64ths, Decimal Equivalents on Back